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                              Londonderry Boys GS                               

Pl  Bib  Class Team    Name                Run 1         Run 2        Result 
________________________________________________________________________________
1   108        Bedfo Tyler Holbrook        20.84 (1)     20.78 (1)     41.62 (1) 
2   73         Bedfo Luke Purnell          21.32 (3)     21.39 (2)     42.71 (2) 
3   87         Bisho Austin Harvey         21.30 (2)     21.72 (3)     43.02 (3) 
4   82         Bedfo John Purnell          22.21 (5)     22.04 (4)     44.25 (4) 
5   89         Londo Caden Guthrie         22.28 (9)     22.39 (5)     44.67 (5) 
6   78         Bisho Max DeRosa            22.23 (7)     22.50 (6)     44.73 (6) 
7   117        ORHS  Mack McPherson        22.27 (8)     22.73 (8)     45.00 (7) 
8   88         Nashu Tommy Crook           22.21 (5)     22.93 (9)     45.14 (8) 
9   74         Pinke Jonas Welch           22.20 (4)     23.04 (11)    45.24 (9) 
10  75         ORHS  John Newick           22.92 (11)    22.70 (7)     45.62 (10)
11  81         Winna Ryan Bowman           22.75 (10)    23.37 (15)    46.12 (11)
12  72         Winna Brodie Champney       22.94 (12)    23.32 (13)    46.26 (12)
13  115        Bedfo Henry Wirch           23.29 (14)    23.19 (12)    46.48 (13)
14  114        Winna Nate Sanborn          23.26 (13)    23.33 (14)    46.59 (14)
15  100        Bedfo Jack Decker           23.72 (15)    23.88 (16)    47.60 (15)
16  109        Pinke Connor Kingsley       23.73 (17)    24.22 (19)    47.95 (16)
17  96         Bisho Finley Bouvier        23.99 (19)    24.17 (17)    48.16 (17)
18  83         Pinke Zach Hall             23.72 (15)    24.46 (24)    48.18 (18)
19  90         Winna Carter King           23.87 (18)    24.35 (21)    48.22 (19)
20  99         Winna Rowen Berndt          24.22 (20)    24.41 (23)    48.63 (20)
21  101        Pinke Ryan Hall             24.52 (23)    24.37 (22)    48.89 (21)
22  84         ORHS  Finn Henderson        24.41 (21)    24.63 (25)    49.04 (22)
23  98         Londo Hayden West           24.47 (22)    25.24 (30)    49.71 (23)
24  95         Spaul Cole DeAnglis - Po    24.88 (25)    24.96 (27)    49.84 (24)
25  104        Bisho Joseph Neal           24.65 (24)    25.20 (29)    49.85 (25)
26  92         Pinke Anthony Terrile       24.98 (27)    25.36 (31)    50.34 (26)
27  85         Nashu Camden Scorpa         24.95 (26)    25.40 (32)    50.35 (27)
28  123        Winna Drew Gagalis          25.38 (30)    25.07 (28)    50.45 (28)
29  71         Londo Jacob Vogel           25.24 (29)    25.71 (34)    50.95 (29)
30  107        Winna Laird Sullivan        25.87 (34)    25.42 (33)    51.29 (30)
31  119        Winna Joel Williams         25.40 (31)    26.29 (38)    51.69 (31)
32  93         ORHS  Henry Strawbridge     25.86 (33)    25.96 (35)    51.82 (32)
33  125        Winna Finn Mulloy           25.74 (32)    26.08 (36)    51.82 (32)
34  102        ORHS  Luke Sullivan         26.25 (35)    26.10 (37)    52.35 (34)
35  128        Winna Jimmy Grugnale        26.61 (36)    27.07 (39)    53.68 (35)
36  76         Nashu Darren Bevins         26.85 (37)    28.75 (43)    55.60 (36)
37  110        ORHS  Cooper Jacques        27.49 (38)    28.16 (40)    55.65 (37)
38  80         Londo Connor Koza           27.94 (39)    28.74 (42)    56.68 (38)
39  105        Nashu Chase Swisher         28.12 (40)    29.15 (44)    57.27 (39)
40  106        Londo Mason Turek           28.99 (42)    28.50 (41)    57.49 (40)
41  113        Londo Jackson Croteau       28.81 (41)    29.53 (45)    58.34 (41)
42  112        Bisho Nathan Rappoli        29.22 (43)    29.72 (46)    58.94 (42)
43  94         Nashu Connor Gott           31.39 (46)    30.34 (47)  1:01.73 (43)
44  116        Pinke Matt Niemaszyk        31.28 (44)    30.58 (48)  1:01.86 (44)
45  122        Londo Ryan Deschamps        31.37 (45)    30.65 (49)  1:02.02 (45)
46  124        Londo Andrew Ayers          32.04 (48)    31.30 (51)  1:03.34 (46)
47  126        Londo Aiden Calusdian       31.47 (47)    32.03 (52)  1:03.50 (47)



48  130        Winna Collin Leaver         32.96 (49)    32.48 (53)  1:05.44 (48)
49  111        Nashu Jimmy  Lombardi       35.37 (50)    34.68 (54)  1:10.05 (49)
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Pl  Bib  Class Team    Name                Run 1         Run 2        Result 
________________________________________________________________________________
50  91         Bedfo Jack Noonan           55.03 (52)    22.99 (10)  1:18.02 (50)
51  118        Londo Jack Collins          48.75 (51)    30.93 (50)  1:19.68 (51)
52  86         Spaul Aiden Locke               DSQ       24.21 (18)              
53  127        Winna Devan Boyd                DSQ       24.33 (20)              
54  77         Spaul Dominic Mangiafico        DSQ       24.70 (26)              
55  121        ORHS  Dylan Partis          25.02 (28)        DSQ                 
56  79         Nashu Timmy Crook                                                 
57  97         Nashu Matthew Walters                                             
58  103        Nashu Jay Fritz                                                   
59  120        Pinke Esai Theokas                                                
60  129        Winna Benny Siedzik                                               
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              The team's score is the total of the best 4 scores.               

Team : Bedford   Total Points : 384.0   Rank : 1st
Bib  Class     Name                  Run 1        Run 2       Result   Points
_______________________________________________________________________________
108            Tyler Holbrook        20.84 (1)    20.78 (1)    41.62 (1)  100.0
73             Luke Purnell          21.32 (3)    21.39 (2)    42.71 (2)   99.0
82             John Purnell          22.21 (5)    22.04 (4)    44.25 (4)   97.0
115            Henry Wirch           23.29 (14    23.19 (12    46.48 (13)  88.0
100            Jack Decker           23.72 (15    23.88 (16    47.60 (15)
91             Jack Noonan           55.03 (52    22.99 (10  1:18.02 (50)

Team : Bishop Guertin   Total Points : 356.0   Rank : 2nd
Bib  Class     Name                  Run 1        Run 2       Result   Points
_______________________________________________________________________________
87             Austin Harvey         21.30 (2)    21.72 (3)    43.02 (3)   98.0
78             Max DeRosa            22.23 (7)    22.50 (6)    44.73 (6)   95.0
96             Finley Bouvier        23.99 (19    24.17 (17    48.16 (17)  85.0
104            Joseph Neal           24.65 (24    25.20 (29    49.85 (25)  78.0
112            Nathan Rappoli        29.22 (43    29.72 (46    58.94 (42)

Team : Winnacunnet   Total Points : 349.0   Rank : 3rd
Bib  Class     Name                  Run 1        Run 2       Result   Points
_______________________________________________________________________________
81             Ryan Bowman           22.75 (10    23.37 (15    46.12 (11)  90.0
72             Brodie Champney       22.94 (12    23.32 (13    46.26 (12)  89.0
114            Nate Sanborn          23.26 (13    23.33 (14    46.59 (14)  87.0
90             Carter King           23.87 (18    24.35 (21    48.22 (19)  83.0
99             Rowen Berndt          24.22 (20    24.41 (23    48.63 (20)
123            Drew Gagalis          25.38 (30    25.07 (28    50.45 (28)
107            Laird Sullivan        25.87 (34    25.42 (33    51.29 (30)
119            Joel Williams         25.40 (31    26.29 (38    51.69 (31)
125            Finn Mulloy           25.74 (32    26.08 (36    51.82 (32)
128            Jimmy Grugnale        26.61 (36    27.07 (39    53.68 (35)
130            Collin Leaver         32.96 (49    32.48 (53  1:05.44 (48)
127            Devan Boyd                DSQ      24.33 (20              
129            Benny Siedzik                                             

Team : Pinkerton Academy   Total Points : 344.0   Rank : 4th
Bib  Class     Name                  Run 1        Run 2       Result   Points
_______________________________________________________________________________
74             Jonas Welch           22.20 (4)    23.04 (11    45.24 (9)   92.0
109            Connor Kingsley       23.73 (17    24.22 (19    47.95 (16)  86.0
83             Zach Hall             23.72 (15    24.46 (24    48.18 (18)  84.0
101            Ryan Hall             24.52 (23    24.37 (22    48.89 (21)  82.0
92             Anthony Terrile       24.98 (27    25.36 (31    50.34 (26)
116            Matt Niemaszyk        31.28 (44    30.58 (48  1:01.86 (44)
120            Esai Theokas                                              
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              The team's score is the total of the best 4 scores.               

Team : ORHS (Oyster River)   Total Points : 341.0   Rank : 5th
Bib  Class     Name                  Run 1        Run 2       Result   Points
_______________________________________________________________________________
117            Mack McPherson        22.27 (8)    22.73 (8)    45.00 (7)   94.0
75             John Newick           22.92 (11    22.70 (7)    45.62 (10)  91.0
84             Finn Henderson        24.41 (21    24.63 (25    49.04 (22)  81.0
93             Henry Strawbridge     25.86 (33    25.96 (35    51.82 (32)  75.0
102            Luke Sullivan         26.25 (35    26.10 (37    52.35 (34)
110            Cooper Jacques        27.49 (38    28.16 (40    55.65 (37)
121            Dylan Partis          25.02 (28        DSQ                

Team : Londonderry   Total Points : 325.0   Rank : 6th
Bib  Class     Name                  Run 1        Run 2       Result   Points
_______________________________________________________________________________
89             Caden Guthrie         22.28 (9)    22.39 (5)    44.67 (5)   96.0
98             Hayden West           24.47 (22    25.24 (30    49.71 (23)  80.0
71             Jacob Vogel           25.24 (29    25.71 (34    50.95 (29)  76.0
80             Connor Koza           27.94 (39    28.74 (42    56.68 (38)  73.0
106            Mason Turek           28.99 (42    28.50 (41    57.49 (40)
113            Jackson Croteau       28.81 (41    29.53 (45    58.34 (41)
122            Ryan Deschamps        31.37 (45    30.65 (49  1:02.02 (45)
124            Andrew Ayers          32.04 (48    31.30 (51  1:03.34 (46)
126            Aiden Calusdian       31.47 (47    32.03 (52  1:03.50 (47)
118            Jack Collins          48.75 (51    30.93 (50  1:19.68 (51)

Team : Nashua North   Total Points : 292.0   Rank : 7th
Bib  Class     Name                  Run 1        Run 2       Result   Points
_______________________________________________________________________________
85             Camden Scorpa         24.95 (26    25.40 (32    50.35 (27)  77.0
76             Darren Bevins         26.85 (37    28.75 (43    55.60 (36)  74.0
94             Connor Gott           31.39 (46    30.34 (47  1:01.73 (43)  71.0
111            Jimmy  Lombardi       35.37 (50    34.68 (54  1:10.05 (49)  70.0
103            Jay Fritz                                                 

Team : Nashua South   Total Points : 165.0   Rank : 8th
Bib  Class     Name                  Run 1        Run 2       Result   Points
_______________________________________________________________________________
88             Tommy Crook           22.21 (5)    22.93 (9)    45.14 (8)   93.0



105            Chase Swisher         28.12 (40    29.15 (44    57.27 (39)  72.0
79             Timmy Crook                                               
97             Matthew Walters                                           
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              The team's score is the total of the best 4 scores.               

Team : Spaulding   Total Points : 79.0   Rank : 9th
Bib  Class     Name                  Run 1        Run 2       Result   Points
_______________________________________________________________________________
95             Cole DeAnglis - Po    24.88 (25    24.96 (27    49.84 (24)  79.0
86             Aiden Locke               DSQ      24.21 (18              
77             Dominic Mangiafico        DSQ      24.70 (26              
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                              Londonderry Boys SL                               

Pl  Bib  Class Team    Name                Run 1         Run 2        Result 
________________________________________________________________________________
1   74         Bedfo Luke Purnell          28.65 (1)     29.23 (1)     57.88 (1) 
2   108        Bedfo Tyler Holbrook        30.93 (3)     30.95 (2)   1:01.88 (2) 
3   71         Bisho Max DeRosa            32.00 (5)     32.10 (3)   1:04.10 (3) 
4   114        Bedfo Henry Wirch           33.27 (7)     34.17 (6)   1:07.44 (4) 
5   91         Londo Caden Guthrie         33.52 (8)     34.03 (5)   1:07.55 (5) 
6   87         Winna Ryan Bowman           33.03 (6)     35.41 (8)   1:08.44 (6) 
7   75         Pinke Jonas Welch           34.08 (9)     34.62 (7)   1:08.70 (7) 
8   83         Bedfo John Purnell          30.41 (2)     39.49 (21)  1:09.90 (8) 
9   92         Bedfo Jack Noonan           35.59 (12)    35.46 (9)   1:11.05 (9) 
10  78         Winna Brodie Champney       35.22 (10)    36.23 (10)  1:11.45 (10)
11  100        Bedfo Jack Decker           35.78 (13)    36.33 (11)  1:12.11 (11)
12  77         ORHS  John Newick           36.52 (15)    36.66 (12)  1:13.18 (12)
13  104        Winna Rowen Berndt          36.24 (14)    37.49 (16)  1:13.73 (13)
14  101        Pinke Ryan Hall             36.78 (17)    37.08 (13)  1:13.86 (14)
15  84         Pinke Zach Hall             36.56 (16)    37.39 (14)  1:13.95 (15)
16  109        Pinke Connor Kingsley       38.12 (19)    37.45 (15)  1:15.57 (16)
17  86         ORHS  Finn Henderson        37.18 (18)    38.81 (18)  1:15.99 (17)
18  88         Nashu Camden Scorpa         39.98 (24)    38.26 (17)  1:18.24 (18)
19  89         Bisho Finley Bouvier        39.11 (21)    39.13 (19)  1:18.24 (18)
20  127        Winna Devan Boyd            39.19 (22)    39.38 (20)  1:18.57 (20)
21  120        ORHS  Dylan Partis          39.81 (23)    41.42 (22)  1:21.23 (21)
22  93         Pinke Anthony Terrile       40.19 (25)    41.48 (24)  1:21.67 (22)
23  103        ORHS  Luke Sullivan         41.28 (26)    41.89 (25)  1:23.17 (23)
24  117        Winna Nate Sanborn          38.52 (20)    44.92 (31)  1:23.44 (24)
25  111        Winna Laird Sullivan        43.59 (28)    41.46 (23)  1:25.05 (25)
26  98         Bisho Joseph Neal           43.09 (27)    43.40 (27)  1:26.49 (26)
27  96         Winna Carter King           35.36 (11)    51.89 (40)  1:27.25 (27)
28  123        Winna Drew Gagalis          44.11 (30)    44.73 (30)  1:28.84 (28)
29  110        ORHS  Cooper Jacques        44.38 (31)    46.00 (32)  1:30.38 (29)
30  95         ORHS  Henry Strawbridge     46.64 (33)    44.39 (29)  1:31.03 (30)
31  125        Winna Finn Mulloy           47.44 (35)    44.27 (28)  1:31.71 (31)
32  102        Nashu Chase Swisher         47.63 (36)    46.90 (34)  1:34.53 (32)
33  81         Spaul Cole DeAnglis - Po    44.09 (29)    53.20 (41)  1:37.29 (33)
34  106        Bisho Nathan Rappoli        49.13 (38)    48.25 (35)  1:37.38 (34)
35  79         Nashu Darren Bevins         48.28 (37)    49.95 (37)  1:38.23 (35)
36  128        Winna Jimmy Grugnale        52.92 (41)    46.28 (33)  1:39.20 (36)
37  121        Winna Joel Williams         46.88 (34)    54.37 (42)  1:41.25 (37)
38  107        Londo Mason Turek           51.20 (40)    50.47 (38)  1:41.67 (38)
39  113        Londo Jackson Croteau       51.06 (39)    51.14 (39)  1:42.20 (39)
40  124        Londo Andrew Ayers          54.92 (44)    54.68 (43)  1:49.60 (40)
41  116        ORHS  Mike Mo               54.88 (43)    55.78 (44)  1:50.66 (41)
42  122        Londo Ryan Deschamps        55.48 (45)    57.37 (47)  1:52.85 (42)
43  115        Pinke Matt Niemaszyk        57.57 (47)    56.93 (45)  1:54.50 (43)
44  105        Nashu Connor Gott           57.08 (46)  1:00.13 (48)  1:57.21 (44)
45  126        Londo Aiden Calusdian     1:00.90 (48)  1:01.33 (49)  2:02.23 (45)
46  112        Nashu Jimmy  Lombardi     1:00.94 (49)  1:03.37 (51)  2:04.31 (46)
47  82         Londo Connor Koza         1:15.76 (50)    49.73 (36)  2:05.49 (47)



48  118        Londo Jack Collins          53.36 (42)  1:12.26 (52)  2:05.62 (48)
49  73         Londo Jacob Vogel           44.47 (32)  1:42.17 (53)  2:26.64 (49)
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Pl  Bib  Class Team    Name                Run 1         Run 2        Result 
________________________________________________________________________________
50  130        Winna Collin Leaver       1:46.80 (51)  1:01.91 (50)  2:48.71 (50)
51  85         Nashu Tommy Crook               DNF       33.56 (4)               
52  72         Spaul Dominic Mangiafico        DNF       42.16 (26)              
53  97         Nashu Jay Fritz                 DSQ       57.11 (46)              
54  80         Bisho Austin Harvey         31.88 (4)         DNF                 
55  99         Londo Hayden West               DNF           DNF                 
56  90         Spaul Aiden Locke               DNF           DSQ                 
57  76         Nashu Matthew Walters                                             
58  94         Nashu Timmy Crook                                                 
59  119        Pinke Esai Theokas                                                
60  129        Winna Benny Siedzik                                               
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              The team's score is the total of the best 4 scores.               

Team : Bedford   Total Points : 389.0   Rank : 1st
Bib  Class     Name                  Run 1        Run 2       Result   Points
_______________________________________________________________________________
74             Luke Purnell          28.65 (1)    29.23 (1)    57.88 (1)  100.0
108            Tyler Holbrook        30.93 (3)    30.95 (2)  1:01.88 (2)   99.0
114            Henry Wirch           33.27 (7)    34.17 (6)  1:07.44 (4)   97.0
83             John Purnell          30.41 (2)    39.49 (21  1:09.90 (8)   93.0
92             Jack Noonan           35.59 (12    35.46 (9)  1:11.05 (9) 
100            Jack Decker           35.78 (13    36.33 (11  1:12.11 (11)

Team : Winnacunnet   Total Points : 360.0   Rank : 2nd
Bib  Class     Name                  Run 1        Run 2       Result   Points
_______________________________________________________________________________
87             Ryan Bowman           33.03 (6)    35.41 (8)  1:08.44 (6)   95.0
78             Brodie Champney       35.22 (10    36.23 (10  1:11.45 (10)  92.0
104            Rowen Berndt          36.24 (14    37.49 (16  1:13.73 (13)  90.0
127            Devan Boyd            39.19 (22    39.38 (20  1:18.57 (20)  83.0
117            Nate Sanborn          38.52 (20    44.92 (31  1:23.44 (24)
111            Laird Sullivan        43.59 (28    41.46 (23  1:25.05 (25)
96             Carter King           35.36 (11    51.89 (40  1:27.25 (27)
123            Drew Gagalis          44.11 (30    44.73 (30  1:28.84 (28)
125            Finn Mulloy           47.44 (35    44.27 (28  1:31.71 (31)
128            Jimmy Grugnale        52.92 (41    46.28 (33  1:39.20 (36)
121            Joel Williams         46.88 (34    54.37 (42  1:41.25 (37)
130            Collin Leaver       1:46.80 (51  1:01.91 (50  2:48.71 (50)
129            Benny Siedzik                                             

Team : Pinkerton Academy   Total Points : 358.0   Rank : 3rd
Bib  Class     Name                  Run 1        Run 2       Result   Points
_______________________________________________________________________________
75             Jonas Welch           34.08 (9)    34.62 (7)  1:08.70 (7)   94.0
101            Ryan Hall             36.78 (17    37.08 (13  1:13.86 (14)  89.0
84             Zach Hall             36.56 (16    37.39 (14  1:13.95 (15)  88.0
109            Connor Kingsley       38.12 (19    37.45 (15  1:15.57 (16)  87.0
93             Anthony Terrile       40.19 (25    41.48 (24  1:21.67 (22)
115            Matt Niemaszyk        57.57 (47    56.93 (45  1:54.50 (43)
119            Esai Theokas                                              

Team : ORHS (Oyster River)   Total Points : 340.0   Rank : 4th
Bib  Class     Name                  Run 1        Run 2       Result   Points
_______________________________________________________________________________
77             John Newick           36.52 (15    36.66 (12  1:13.18 (12)  91.0
86             Finn Henderson        37.18 (18    38.81 (18  1:15.99 (17)  86.0
120            Dylan Partis          39.81 (23    41.42 (22  1:21.23 (21)  82.0
103            Luke Sullivan         41.28 (26    41.89 (25  1:23.17 (23)  81.0
110            Cooper Jacques        44.38 (31    46.00 (32  1:30.38 (29)
95             Henry Strawbridge     46.64 (33    44.39 (29  1:31.03 (30)



116            Mike Mo               54.88 (43    55.78 (44  1:50.66 (41)
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              The team's score is the total of the best 4 scores.               

Team : Bishop Guertin   Total Points : 339.5   Rank : 5th
Bib  Class     Name                  Run 1        Run 2       Result   Points
_______________________________________________________________________________
71             Max DeRosa            32.00 (5)    32.10 (3)  1:04.10 (3)   98.0
89             Finley Bouvier        39.11 (21    39.13 (19  1:18.24 (18)  84.5
98             Joseph Neal           43.09 (27    43.40 (27  1:26.49 (26)  80.0
106            Nathan Rappoli        49.13 (38    48.25 (35  1:37.38 (34)  77.0
80             Austin Harvey         31.88 (4)        DNF                

Team : Londonderry   Total Points : 318.0   Rank : 6th
Bib  Class     Name                  Run 1        Run 2       Result   Points
_______________________________________________________________________________
91             Caden Guthrie         33.52 (8)    34.03 (5)  1:07.55 (5)   96.0
107            Mason Turek           51.20 (40    50.47 (38  1:41.67 (38)  75.0
113            Jackson Croteau       51.06 (39    51.14 (39  1:42.20 (39)  74.0
124            Andrew Ayers          54.92 (44    54.68 (43  1:49.60 (40)  73.0
122            Ryan Deschamps        55.48 (45    57.37 (47  1:52.85 (42)
126            Aiden Calusdian     1:00.90 (48  1:01.33 (49  2:02.23 (45)
82             Connor Koza         1:15.76 (50    49.73 (36  2:05.49 (47)
118            Jack Collins          53.36 (42  1:12.26 (52  2:05.62 (48)
73             Jacob Vogel           44.47 (32  1:42.17 (53  2:26.64 (49)
99             Hayden West               DNF          DNF                

Team : Nashua North   Total Points : 303.5   Rank : 7th
Bib  Class     Name                  Run 1        Run 2       Result   Points
_______________________________________________________________________________
88             Camden Scorpa         39.98 (24    38.26 (17  1:18.24 (18)  84.5
79             Darren Bevins         48.28 (37    49.95 (37  1:38.23 (35)  76.0
105            Connor Gott           57.08 (46  1:00.13 (48  1:57.21 (44)  72.0
112            Jimmy  Lombardi     1:00.94 (49  1:03.37 (51  2:04.31 (46)  71.0
97             Jay Fritz                 DSQ      57.11 (46              

Team : Nashua South   Total Points : 79.0   Rank : 8th
Bib  Class     Name                  Run 1        Run 2       Result   Points
_______________________________________________________________________________
102            Chase Swisher         47.63 (36    46.90 (34  1:34.53 (32)  79.0
85             Tommy Crook               DNF      33.56 (4)              
76             Matthew Walters                                           



94             Timmy Crook                                               

Team : Spaulding   Total Points : 78.0   Rank : 9th
Bib  Class     Name                  Run 1        Run 2       Result   Points
_______________________________________________________________________________
81             Cole DeAnglis - Po    44.09 (29    53.20 (41  1:37.29 (33)  78.0
72             Dominic Mangiafico        DNF      42.16 (26              
90             Aiden Locke               DNF          DSQ                
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                              Londonderry Girls GS                              

Pl  Bib  Class Team    Name                Run 1         Run 2        Result 
________________________________________________________________________________
1   2          Winna Reese Gandt           21.57 (1)     21.86 (1)     43.43 (1) 
2   8          Bisho Elena Ellia           21.73 (2)     22.04 (2)     43.77 (2) 
3   12         Bedfo Reilly Andrews        22.07 (4)     22.19 (3)     44.26 (3) 
4   21         Bedfo Andy Nugent           21.73 (2)     22.79 (5)     44.52 (4) 
5   3          Bedfo Audrey Purnell        22.43 (6)     22.19 (3)     44.62 (5) 
6   11         Winna Mackenzie Champney    22.11 (5)     22.80 (6)     44.91 (6) 
7   17         Bisho Ari  Hughes           22.53 (7)     22.96 (7)     45.49 (7) 
8   36         Bedfo Addie Wolfinger       22.85 (8)     23.01 (8)     45.86 (8) 
9   23         ORHS  Eliza Sekera          22.86 (9)     23.23 (10)    46.09 (9) 
10  4          Pinke Emma Tancrede         22.89 (10)    23.41 (12)    46.30 (10)
11  18         Nashu Brynn Tefft           23.14 (12)    23.18 (9)     46.32 (11)
12  29         Bedfo Clair Montagano       22.96 (11)    23.56 (14)    46.52 (12)
13  33         Bisho Madison Cail          23.21 (13)    23.69 (15)    46.90 (13)
14  1          Londo Laurel Guthrie        23.65 (14)    23.73 (16)    47.38 (14)
15  14         ORHS  Mia Weglarz           24.34 (18)    23.41 (12)    47.75 (15)
16  49         Bedfo Ashley Dambach        24.04 (15)    23.83 (17)    47.87 (16)
17  5          ORHS  Olivia Mueller        24.29 (17)    24.25 (19)    48.54 (17)
18  20         Winna Libby Maloney         24.70 (23)    23.89 (18)    48.59 (18)
19  52         Bisho Soraya Chemaly        24.04 (15)    24.63 (20)    48.67 (19)
20  43         Bedfo Eleanor Oliviero      24.52 (22)    24.63 (20)    49.15 (20)
21  26         Bisho Olivia Nestor         24.46 (20)    24.69 (22)    49.15 (20)
22  28         Winna Maggie Maloney        24.50 (21)    25.01 (24)    49.51 (22)
23  58         Winna Bizzy Furtado         24.94 (24)    24.95 (23)    49.89 (23)
24  35         Winna Dani Crane            25.26 (25)    25.20 (25)    50.46 (24)
25  40         Bisho Alyssa Pomerleau      25.27 (26)    25.28 (26)    50.55 (25)
26  46         Bisho Julia King            25.37 (27)    25.54 (27)    50.91 (26)
27  15         Nashu Sanya Rane            25.88 (30)    25.87 (29)    51.75 (27)
28  6          Nashu Eden Goodman          25.58 (28)    26.60 (33)    52.18 (28)
29  54         Winna Jula Kelly            26.58 (34)    25.84 (28)    52.42 (29)
30  22         Pinke Emily Olson           25.87 (29)    26.68 (34)    52.55 (30)
31  13         Pinke Catherine Terrile     26.01 (31)    26.55 (31)    52.56 (31)
32  61         Winna Sarah Rademacher      26.38 (32)    26.76 (36)    53.14 (32)
33  38         ORHS  Macy Hodge            26.93 (35)    26.46 (30)    53.39 (33)
34  48         Winna Izzy Siedzik          26.94 (36)    26.59 (32)    53.53 (34)
35  56         Bisho Kaelyn Steward        26.95 (37)    26.99 (37)    53.94 (35)
36  42         Winna Taylor Burness        24.39 (19)    29.65 (51)    54.04 (36)
37  64         Winna CeCe Palermo          27.63 (42)    26.70 (35)    54.33 (37)
38  60         Bisho Laura  Balzano        27.21 (38)    27.44 (38)    54.65 (38)
39  27         Londo Madison Tufts         27.31 (39)    27.44 (38)    54.75 (39)
40  24         Nashu Rebekah Savage        27.52 (41)    28.10 (43)    55.62 (40)
41  41         Londo Nora Maher            28.02 (44)    27.92 (40)    55.94 (41)
42  7          Spaul Caiden  Brand         28.20 (45)    28.77 (44)    56.97 (42)
43  67         Winna Emerson  Babyak       29.46 (51)    28.06 (42)    57.52 (43)
44  10         Londo Audrey Charette       28.89 (48)    29.03 (46)    57.92 (44)
45  16         Spaul Lucy Gosselin         29.09 (49)    28.94 (45)    58.03 (45)
46  37         Pinke Naomi Tracy           28.88 (47)    29.23 (48)    58.11 (46)
47  50         Pinke Emersen Lewis         28.70 (46)    29.43 (49)    58.13 (47)



48  66         Winna Norah Fleming         29.52 (52)    29.10 (47)    58.62 (48)
49  25         Spaul Mary Scott            29.27 (50)    29.89 (52)    59.16 (49)
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Pl  Bib  Class Team    Name                Run 1         Run 2        Result 
________________________________________________________________________________
50  9          Nashu Olivia McGadden       30.25 (57)    29.63 (50)    59.88 (50)
51  44         Pinke Karolina Tartakows    30.04 (54)    29.94 (56)    59.98 (51)
52  65         Bisho Noelle Lazzari        30.12 (55)    29.90 (53)  1:00.02 (52)
53  39         Nashu Kaitlyn Frye          30.19 (56)    29.91 (55)  1:00.10 (53)
54  53         Londo Anna Linkov           29.52 (52)    30.91 (59)  1:00.43 (54)
55  19         Londo Amara Williams        30.34 (58)    30.58 (58)  1:00.92 (55)
56  62         Nashu Kathryn Kleley        31.04 (59)    29.90 (53)  1:00.94 (56)
57  30         Pinke Amanda Holcombe-Bu    31.71 (60)    30.19 (57)  1:01.90 (57)
58  32         Nashu Sonya Witkoskie       32.03 (61)    31.89 (61)  1:03.92 (58)
59  45         Nashu Taylor Barry          32.31 (62)    31.63 (60)  1:03.94 (59)
60  57         Londo Sydney Jurkiewicz     32.48 (63)    31.99 (62)  1:04.47 (60)
61  55         Nashu Samantha Nardone      27.90 (43)    42.98 (64)  1:10.88 (61)
62  47         Londo Emily Linkov          26.52 (33)    47.51 (65)  1:14.03 (62)
63  59         Nashu Molly Shearin         38.42 (64)    36.29 (63)  1:14.71 (63)
64  51         Nashu Rosalie Neveu             DNF       23.38 (11)              
65  34         Londo Ava Amaro                 DSQ       28.04 (41)              
66  63         Bisho Stella Dabrowski      27.37 (40)        DNF                 
67  Bib        Schoo First Last                                                  
68  31         ORHS  Gabrielle Selig                                             
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              The team's score is the total of the best 4 scores.               

Team : Bedford   Total Points : 384.0   Rank : 1st
Bib  Class     Name                  Run 1        Run 2       Result   Points
_______________________________________________________________________________
12             Reilly Andrews        22.07 (4)    22.19 (3)    44.26 (3)   98.0
21             Andy Nugent           21.73 (2)    22.79 (5)    44.52 (4)   97.0
3              Audrey Purnell        22.43 (6)    22.19 (3)    44.62 (5)   96.0
36             Addie Wolfinger       22.85 (8)    23.01 (8)    45.86 (8)   93.0
29             Clair Montagano       22.96 (11    23.56 (14    46.52 (12)
49             Ashley Dambach        24.04 (15    23.83 (17    47.87 (16)
43             Eleanor Oliviero      24.52 (22    24.63 (20    49.15 (20)

Team : Bishop Guertin   Total Points : 366.0   Rank : 2nd
Bib  Class     Name                  Run 1        Run 2       Result   Points
_______________________________________________________________________________
8              Elena Ellia           21.73 (2)    22.04 (2)    43.77 (2)   99.0
17             Ari  Hughes           22.53 (7)    22.96 (7)    45.49 (7)   94.0
33             Madison Cail          23.21 (13    23.69 (15    46.90 (13)  89.0
52             Soraya Chemaly        24.04 (15    24.63 (20    48.67 (19)  84.0
26             Olivia Nestor         24.46 (20    24.69 (22    49.15 (20)
40             Alyssa Pomerleau      25.27 (26    25.28 (26    50.55 (25)
46             Julia King            25.37 (27    25.54 (27    50.91 (26)
56             Kaelyn Steward        26.95 (37    26.99 (37    53.94 (35)
60             Laura  Balzano        27.21 (38    27.44 (38    54.65 (38)
65             Noelle Lazzari        30.12 (55    29.90 (53  1:00.02 (52)
63             Stella Dabrowski      27.37 (40        DNF                

Team : Winnacunnet   Total Points : 363.0   Rank : 3rd
Bib  Class     Name                  Run 1        Run 2       Result   Points
_______________________________________________________________________________
2              Reese Gandt           21.57 (1)    21.86 (1)    43.43 (1)  100.0
11             Mackenzie Champney    22.11 (5)    22.80 (6)    44.91 (6)   95.0
20             Libby Maloney         24.70 (23    23.89 (18    48.59 (18)  85.0
28             Maggie Maloney        24.50 (21    25.01 (24    49.51 (22)  83.0
58             Bizzy Furtado         24.94 (24    24.95 (23    49.89 (23)
35             Dani Crane            25.26 (25    25.20 (25    50.46 (24)
54             Jula Kelly            26.58 (34    25.84 (28    52.42 (29)
61             Sarah Rademacher      26.38 (32    26.76 (36    53.14 (32)
48             Izzy Siedzik          26.94 (36    26.59 (32    53.53 (34)
42             Taylor Burness        24.39 (19    29.65 (51    54.04 (36)
64             CeCe Palermo          27.63 (42    26.70 (35    54.33 (37)
67             Emerson  Babyak       29.46 (51    28.06 (42    57.52 (43)
66             Norah Fleming         29.52 (52    29.10 (47    58.62 (48)
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              The team's score is the total of the best 4 scores.               

Team : ORHS (Oyster River)   Total Points : 343.0   Rank : 4th
Bib  Class     Name                  Run 1        Run 2       Result   Points
_______________________________________________________________________________
23             Eliza Sekera          22.86 (9)    23.23 (10    46.09 (9)   92.0
14             Mia Weglarz           24.34 (18    23.41 (12    47.75 (15)  87.0
5              Olivia Mueller        24.29 (17    24.25 (19    48.54 (17)  86.0
38             Macy Hodge            26.93 (35    26.46 (30    53.39 (33)  78.0
31             Gabrielle Selig                                           

Team : Pinkerton Academy   Total Points : 321.0   Rank : 5th
Bib  Class     Name                  Run 1        Run 2       Result   Points
_______________________________________________________________________________
4              Emma Tancrede         22.89 (10    23.41 (12    46.30 (10)  91.0
22             Emily Olson           25.87 (29    26.68 (34    52.55 (30)  80.0
13             Catherine Terrile     26.01 (31    26.55 (31    52.56 (31)  79.0
37             Naomi Tracy           28.88 (47    29.23 (48    58.11 (46)  71.0
50             Emersen Lewis         28.70 (46    29.43 (49    58.13 (47)
44             Karolina Tartakows    30.04 (54    29.94 (56    59.98 (51)
30             Amanda Holcombe-Bu    31.71 (60    30.19 (57  1:01.90 (57)

Team : Londonderry   Total Points : 313.0   Rank : 6th
Bib  Class     Name                  Run 1        Run 2       Result   Points
_______________________________________________________________________________
1              Laurel Guthrie        23.65 (14    23.73 (16    47.38 (14)  88.0
27             Madison Tufts         27.31 (39    27.44 (38    54.75 (39)  77.0
41             Nora Maher            28.02 (44    27.92 (40    55.94 (41)  75.0
10             Audrey Charette       28.89 (48    29.03 (46    57.92 (44)  73.0
53             Anna Linkov           29.52 (52    30.91 (59  1:00.43 (54)
19             Amara Williams        30.34 (58    30.58 (58  1:00.92 (55)
57             Sydney Jurkiewicz     32.48 (63    31.99 (62  1:04.47 (60)
47             Emily Linkov          26.52 (33    47.51 (65  1:14.03 (62)
34             Ava Amaro                 DSQ      28.04 (41              

Team : Nashua North   Total Points : 307.0   Rank : 7th
Bib  Class     Name                  Run 1        Run 2       Result   Points
_______________________________________________________________________________
15             Sanya Rane            25.88 (30    25.87 (29    51.75 (27)  82.0
6              Eden Goodman          25.58 (28    26.60 (33    52.18 (28)  81.0



24             Rebekah Savage        27.52 (41    28.10 (43    55.62 (40)  76.0
39             Kaitlyn Frye          30.19 (56    29.91 (55  1:00.10 (53)  68.0
62             Kathryn Kleley        31.04 (59    29.90 (53  1:00.94 (56)
32             Sonya Witkoskie       32.03 (61    31.89 (61  1:03.92 (58)
45             Taylor Barry          32.31 (62    31.63 (60  1:03.94 (59)
55             Samantha Nardone      27.90 (43    42.98 (64  1:10.88 (61)
59             Molly Shearin         38.42 (64    36.29 (63  1:14.71 (63)
51             Rosalie Neveu             DNF      23.38 (11              
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              The team's score is the total of the best 4 scores.               

Team : Spaulding   Total Points : 216.0   Rank : 8th
Bib  Class     Name                  Run 1        Run 2       Result   Points
_______________________________________________________________________________
7              Caiden  Brand         28.20 (45    28.77 (44    56.97 (42)  74.0
16             Lucy Gosselin         29.09 (49    28.94 (45    58.03 (45)  72.0
25             Mary Scott            29.27 (50    29.89 (52    59.16 (49)  70.0

Team : Nashua South   Total Points : 159.0   Rank : 9th
Bib  Class     Name                  Run 1        Run 2       Result   Points
_______________________________________________________________________________
18             Brynn Tefft           23.14 (12    23.18 (9)    46.32 (11)  90.0
9              Olivia McGadden       30.25 (57    29.63 (50    59.88 (50)  69.0

Team : School    Team requirements were not met - no team score
Bib  Class     Name                  Run 1        Run 2       Result   Points
_______________________________________________________________________________
Bib            First Last                                                
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Pl  Bib  Class Team    Name                Run 1         Run 2        Result 
________________________________________________________________________________
1   15         Nashu Brynn Tefft           31.65 (1)     32.51 (4)   1:04.16 (1) 
2   13         Bedfo Reilly Andrews        32.01 (2)     32.45 (3)   1:04.46 (2) 
3   1          Bisho Elena Ellia           32.38 (4)     32.29 (2)   1:04.67 (3) 
4   8          Winna Reese Gandt           32.01 (2)     32.80 (5)   1:04.81 (4) 
5   52         Nashu Rosalie Neveu         33.95 (6)     34.56 (7)   1:08.51 (5) 
6   10         Bisho Ari  Hughes           34.63 (7)     35.65 (8)   1:10.28 (6) 
7   25         Winna Libby Maloney         35.15 (9)     35.71 (9)   1:10.86 (7) 
8   27         Bisho Madison Cail          34.90 (8)     36.03 (11)  1:10.93 (8) 
9   49         Bedfo Eleanor Oliviero      36.33 (11)    36.87 (12)  1:13.20 (9) 
10  5          Pinke Emma Tancrede         36.51 (12)    37.26 (14)  1:13.77 (10)
11  19         Bisho Olivia Nestor         36.31 (10)    37.80 (16)  1:14.11 (11)
12  16         ORHS  Mia Weglarz           37.31 (14)    37.73 (15)  1:15.04 (12)
13  3          Londo Laurel Guthrie        36.99 (13)    38.24 (18)  1:15.23 (13)
14  32         Winna Maggie Maloney        38.74 (18)    37.18 (13)  1:15.92 (14)
15  7          ORHS  Olivia Mueller        37.97 (15)    38.34 (19)  1:16.31 (15)
16  43         Bedfo Ashley Dambach        38.51 (17)    37.96 (17)  1:16.47 (16)
17  39         Winna Dani Crane            38.24 (16)    39.31 (21)  1:17.55 (17)
18  51         Winna Izzy Siedzik          38.96 (19)    40.53 (22)  1:19.49 (18)
19  34         Bisho Alyssa Pomerleau      41.28 (21)    43.23 (26)  1:24.51 (19)
20  18         Nashu Eden Goodman          41.86 (22)    42.79 (23)  1:24.65 (20)
21  47         Bisho Soraya Chemaly        42.00 (23)    43.21 (25)  1:25.21 (21)
22  45         Winna Taylor Burness        42.35 (24)    43.18 (24)  1:25.53 (22)
23  41         Bisho Julia King            43.37 (26)    43.76 (27)  1:27.13 (23)
24  53         Bisho Kaelyn Steward        42.77 (25)    44.46 (29)  1:27.23 (24)
25  55         Winna Jula Kelly            41.23 (20)    47.90 (35)  1:29.13 (25)
26  28         Londo Madison Tufts         43.56 (27)    46.57 (32)  1:30.13 (26)
27  46         Nashu Kaitlyn Frye          46.09 (31)    47.73 (34)  1:33.82 (27)
28  42         Londo Nora Maher            47.91 (39)    46.42 (31)  1:34.33 (28)
29  14         Pinke Catherine Terrile     45.69 (29)    48.66 (38)  1:34.35 (29)
30  57         Bisho Laura  Balzano        45.69 (29)    48.73 (39)  1:34.42 (30)
31  62         Winna Sarah Rademacher      47.31 (34)    47.51 (33)  1:34.82 (31)
32  35         Londo Ava Amaro             47.52 (36)    48.39 (36)  1:35.91 (32)
33  48         Londo Emily Linkov          46.12 (32)    50.04 (43)  1:36.16 (33)
34  30         Pinke Amanda Holcombe-Bu    47.50 (35)    49.33 (41)  1:36.83 (34)
35  37         Pinke Naomi Tracy           47.64 (37)    49.40 (42)  1:37.04 (35)
36  6          Nashu Olivia McGadden       47.10 (33)    50.26 (44)  1:37.36 (36)
37  56         Nashu Samantha Nardone      49.04 (41)    48.62 (37)  1:37.66 (37)
38  67         Winna Emerson  Babyak       48.93 (40)    49.28 (40)  1:38.21 (38)
39  44         Pinke Karolina Tartakows    49.23 (42)    51.57 (46)  1:40.80 (39)
40  20         Spaul Caiden  Brand         50.24 (45)    51.84 (47)  1:42.08 (40)
41  61         Bisho Stella Dabrowski      52.20 (49)    50.56 (45)  1:42.76 (41)
42  2          Spaul Lucy Gosselin         49.46 (43)    54.15 (51)  1:43.61 (42)
43  64         Bisho Noelle Lazzari        52.38 (50)    53.40 (49)  1:45.78 (43)
44  66         Winna Norah Fleming         52.88 (53)    53.92 (50)  1:46.80 (44)
45  54         Londo Anna Linkov           51.20 (46)    55.61 (54)  1:46.81 (45)
46  21         Londo Amara Williams        52.51 (51)    55.10 (53)  1:47.61 (46)
47  26         Nashu Sonya Witkoskie       52.71 (52)    56.17 (55)  1:48.88 (47)



48  40         Nashu Taylor Barry          55.19 (54)    54.80 (52)  1:49.99 (48)
49  58         Londo Sydney Jurkiewicz     57.71 (55)    58.04 (56)  1:55.75 (49)
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Pl  Bib  Class Team    Name                Run 1         Run 2        Result 
________________________________________________________________________________
50  50         Pinke Emersen Lewis       1:19.35 (57)    52.36 (48)  2:11.71 (50)
51  63         Nashu Molly Shearin       1:05.74 (56)  1:06.80 (58)  2:12.54 (51)
52  4          Bedfo Audrey Purnell            DNF       31.02 (1)               
53  22         Bedfo Andy Nugent               DSQ       33.63 (6)               
54  24         ORHS  Eliza Sekera              DNF       35.95 (10)              
55  29         Bedfo Clair Montagano           DNF       38.57 (20)              
56  23         Pinke Emily Olson               DSQ       44.11 (28)              
57  9          Nashu Sanya Rane                DSQ       45.34 (30)              
58  11         Spaul Mary Scott                DNF       58.08 (57)              
59  36         Bedfo Addie Wolfinger       32.80 (5)         DNF                 
60  38         ORHS  Macy Hodge            44.91 (28)        DNF                 
61  65         Winna CeCe Palermo          51.28 (48)        DNF                 
62  33         Nashu Rebekah Savage        47.68 (38)        DSQ                 
63  59         Winna Bizzy Furtado         49.52 (44)        DSQ                 
64  17         Winna Mackenzie Champney        DNF           DSQ                 
65  60         Nashu Kathryn Kleley        51.21 (47)                            
66  12         Londo Audrey Charette                                             
67  31         ORHS  Gabrielle Selig                                             
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              The team's score is the total of the best 4 scores.               

Team : Bishop Guertin   Total Points : 376.0   Rank : 1st
Bib  Class     Name                  Run 1        Run 2       Result   Points
_______________________________________________________________________________
1              Elena Ellia           32.38 (4)    32.29 (2)  1:04.67 (3)   98.0
10             Ari  Hughes           34.63 (7)    35.65 (8)  1:10.28 (6)   95.0
27             Madison Cail          34.90 (8)    36.03 (11  1:10.93 (8)   93.0
19             Olivia Nestor         36.31 (10    37.80 (16  1:14.11 (11)  90.0
34             Alyssa Pomerleau      41.28 (21    43.23 (26  1:24.51 (19)
47             Soraya Chemaly        42.00 (23    43.21 (25  1:25.21 (21)
41             Julia King            43.37 (26    43.76 (27  1:27.13 (23)
53             Kaelyn Steward        42.77 (25    44.46 (29  1:27.23 (24)
57             Laura  Balzano        45.69 (29    48.73 (39  1:34.42 (30)
61             Stella Dabrowski      52.20 (49    50.56 (45  1:42.76 (41)
64             Noelle Lazzari        52.38 (50    53.40 (49  1:45.78 (43)

Team : Winnacunnet   Total Points : 362.0   Rank : 2nd
Bib  Class     Name                  Run 1        Run 2       Result   Points
_______________________________________________________________________________
8              Reese Gandt           32.01 (2)    32.80 (5)  1:04.81 (4)   97.0
25             Libby Maloney         35.15 (9)    35.71 (9)  1:10.86 (7)   94.0
32             Maggie Maloney        38.74 (18    37.18 (13  1:15.92 (14)  87.0
39             Dani Crane            38.24 (16    39.31 (21  1:17.55 (17)  84.0
51             Izzy Siedzik          38.96 (19    40.53 (22  1:19.49 (18)
45             Taylor Burness        42.35 (24    43.18 (24  1:25.53 (22)
55             Jula Kelly            41.23 (20    47.90 (35  1:29.13 (25)
62             Sarah Rademacher      47.31 (34    47.51 (33  1:34.82 (31)
67             Emerson  Babyak       48.93 (40    49.28 (40  1:38.21 (38)
66             Norah Fleming         52.88 (53    53.92 (50  1:46.80 (44)
65             CeCe Palermo          51.28 (48        DNF                
59             Bizzy Furtado         49.52 (44        DSQ                
17             Mackenzie Champney        DNF          DSQ                

Team : Nashua North   Total Points : 334.0   Rank : 3rd
Bib  Class     Name                  Run 1        Run 2       Result   Points
_______________________________________________________________________________
52             Rosalie Neveu         33.95 (6)    34.56 (7)  1:08.51 (5)   96.0
18             Eden Goodman          41.86 (22    42.79 (23  1:24.65 (20)  83.0
46             Kaitlyn Frye          46.09 (31    47.73 (34  1:33.82 (27)  81.0
56             Samantha Nardone      49.04 (41    48.62 (37  1:37.66 (37)  74.0
26             Sonya Witkoskie       52.71 (52    56.17 (55  1:48.88 (47)
40             Taylor Barry          55.19 (54    54.80 (52  1:49.99 (48)
63             Molly Shearin       1:05.74 (56  1:06.80 (58  2:12.54 (51)
9              Sanya Rane                DSQ      45.34 (30              
33             Rebekah Savage        47.68 (38        DSQ                
60             Kathryn Kleley        51.21 (47                           
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              The team's score is the total of the best 4 scores.               

Team : Londonderry   Total Points : 328.0   Rank : 4th
Bib  Class     Name                  Run 1        Run 2       Result   Points
_______________________________________________________________________________
3              Laurel Guthrie        36.99 (13    38.24 (18  1:15.23 (13)  88.0
28             Madison Tufts         43.56 (27    46.57 (32  1:30.13 (26)  82.0
42             Nora Maher            47.91 (39    46.42 (31  1:34.33 (28)  80.0
35             Ava Amaro             47.52 (36    48.39 (36  1:35.91 (32)  78.0
48             Emily Linkov          46.12 (32    50.04 (43  1:36.16 (33)
54             Anna Linkov           51.20 (46    55.61 (54  1:46.81 (45)
21             Amara Williams        52.51 (51    55.10 (53  1:47.61 (46)
58             Sydney Jurkiewicz     57.71 (55    58.04 (56  1:55.75 (49)
12             Audrey Charette                                           

Team : Pinkerton Academy   Total Points : 323.0   Rank : 5th
Bib  Class     Name                  Run 1        Run 2       Result   Points
_______________________________________________________________________________
5              Emma Tancrede         36.51 (12    37.26 (14  1:13.77 (10)  91.0
14             Catherine Terrile     45.69 (29    48.66 (38  1:34.35 (29)  79.0
30             Amanda Holcombe-Bu    47.50 (35    49.33 (41  1:36.83 (34)  77.0
37             Naomi Tracy           47.64 (37    49.40 (42  1:37.04 (35)  76.0
44             Karolina Tartakows    49.23 (42    51.57 (46  1:40.80 (39)
50             Emersen Lewis       1:19.35 (57    52.36 (48  2:11.71 (50)
23             Emily Olson               DSQ      44.11 (28              

Team : Bedford   Total Points : 276.0   Rank : 6th
Bib  Class     Name                  Run 1        Run 2       Result   Points
_______________________________________________________________________________
13             Reilly Andrews        32.01 (2)    32.45 (3)  1:04.46 (2)   99.0
49             Eleanor Oliviero      36.33 (11    36.87 (12  1:13.20 (9)   92.0
43             Ashley Dambach        38.51 (17    37.96 (17  1:16.47 (16)  85.0
4              Audrey Purnell            DNF      31.02 (1)              
22             Andy Nugent               DSQ      33.63 (6)              
29             Clair Montagano           DNF      38.57 (20              
36             Addie Wolfinger       32.80 (5)        DNF                

Team : Nashua South   Total Points : 175.0   Rank : 7th
Bib  Class     Name                  Run 1        Run 2       Result   Points
_______________________________________________________________________________



15             Brynn Tefft           31.65 (1)    32.51 (4)  1:04.16 (1)  100.0
6              Olivia McGadden       47.10 (33    50.26 (44  1:37.36 (36)  75.0

Team : ORHS (Oyster River)   Total Points : 175.0   Rank : 7th
Bib  Class     Name                  Run 1        Run 2       Result   Points
_______________________________________________________________________________
16             Mia Weglarz           37.31 (14    37.73 (15  1:15.04 (12)  89.0
7              Olivia Mueller        37.97 (15    38.34 (19  1:16.31 (15)  86.0
24             Eliza Sekera              DNF      35.95 (10              
38             Macy Hodge            44.91 (28        DNF                
31             Gabrielle Selig                                           
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              The team's score is the total of the best 4 scores.               

Team : ORHS (Oyster River)   Total Points : 175.0   Rank : 7th
Bib  Class     Name                  Run 1        Run 2       Result   Points
_______________________________________________________________________________

Team : Spaulding   Total Points : 145.0   Rank : 9th
Bib  Class     Name                  Run 1        Run 2       Result   Points
_______________________________________________________________________________
20             Caiden  Brand         50.24 (45    51.84 (47  1:42.08 (40)  73.0
2              Lucy Gosselin         49.46 (43    54.15 (51  1:43.61 (42)  72.0
11             Mary Scott                DNF      58.08 (57              
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